L
i

)
oo
cr
zr
- -
<z

Contract Amendment

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Three (3) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165
Vendor: Justice Benefits, Incorporated Effective Date May 7, 2020
1711 E Beltline Rd Contract No. 2017-198
Coppell, TX 75019 Contract Assistance to Obtain Federal
Financial Participation for SCAAP
Funding
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2017-300-05-01
Amendment One Court Order No.: 2018-326-04-23
Amendment Two Court Order No.: 2019-065-01-28
Amendment Three Court Order No.:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Per section 3.01, renew contract for the period of May 8, 2020 through May 7, 2021

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

(Print Name)

KR/g@g F/’g}@

Justice Benefits, Incorporated

1711 E Beltline Rd

Coppell, TX 75019

SIGNATURE >~ VY

TITLE: Kegivied Accouint /"mez/gf/if

DATE: [~1GFD20

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




